ECOLightLED.com
info@ECOLightLED.com 866-348-3492
775-636-6060
SPECIFICATIONS 24VDC 24W LED Power Supply
 PRODUCT NAME 24VDC 24W LED Power Supply
 SKU PS-OL-24-24
 URL Click Here
 DESCRIPTION  A Wall plugin style, 24 watt 24VDC Constant Voltage LED Power Supply which is suitable for dry
locations and is capable of supplying power to 22 - 1 watt led modules. It has a 5.5mm X
2.1mm Female Plug for the 24V connection. It can be used to connect LED Modules, LED
Lights, LED Light Ribbons, RGB LED lighting and other LED Lighting products. UL, RoHs and CE
approved.
 INPUT VOLTAGE 100 - 240VAC
 DC OUTPUT 24VDC / 1A
 OUTPUT WATTS 24 watts max
 HOUSING TYPE Plastic
 DIMENSIONS L 3.25" X W 1.75" X H 1.0"(L 83mm X W 45mm X H 25mm)
 APPROVALS UL, CE, RoHs
 RATING Dry
 WARRANTY 1 year manufacturers
These specification are subject to change without notice.
This specification information is from the manufacturer of this product. Eco Light LED is not the manufacturer of this product.